‘ Elections Office

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name N€ighbors for Brendmoen

Type of organization: _*X  Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee Saint Paul City Council - Ward 5

Final report (closes committee account - see MS
Ch 211A.03 for requirements)

Type of report: Initial report

8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.

to December 31, 2019
(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January

2 week pre-election

X January report

October 18, 2019

(Day following end date of last report)

Reporting period: From

report)
it etttk & B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
column C frc;m previous report.) this report ;’I;'?Jtrarisptrt;\ﬁgf; — Totals to Date
1. Total contributions under $50  § 25.00 + ¢ 6,617.00 — ¢ 6,642.00
2. Total contributions equal to/ 3 305 136.743.42 1 40 49
greater than $50 9 .00 + 3 ,743. — ¢ 140,068.
3. Expenditures $ 10,854.54 + $ 128,034.01 — ¢ 138,888.55

Account Balance $ 7,821.87
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

ltemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. [temization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank ; _ i
Location of Committee Funds Boyal,C-;e,cyt Union, Rice Street

Signature of candidate
secretary, or treasurer P il

Printed Name Amy Brendmoen

Email @myforcouncil@gmail.com

1045 Van Slyke, Saint Paul, MN 55103
Address

Phone 651.492.8488

Revised 3/2015



Expenditures for Neighbors for Brendmoen '

January Report

10/18/19 - 12/31/19

1/28/2020

Expenditure

TCB Hmong Today
Cub

Target

MK Murphy

Office Depot

Cub

Jillian Carpenter
Cub

USPS

Usks

Target

Mary Ruch

Honsa Binder
Walgreens

Melissa Jamrock
Cub

Cub

Nelson Cheese Factory
IPho

Hearthside

Hustle

Context Communications
Jillian Carpenter
MK Murphy

Melissa Jamrock
Hmeong Elder Center
Francesca Bustiner
Doua Ci Lor

Leo Dungan Seaver
Leana Abdula
QOilivia Miller

lkes

Simply to impress

Purpose Date
Advertisement

Food and Beverage

Focd and Beverage

Design Services

Office Supplies - Mailing

Food and Beverage

Campaign Manager

Food and Beverage

Postage

Postage

Food and Beverage
Reimbursement - COSTCO Food and Beverage
Printing - Literature

Office Supplies - GOTV
Reimbursement - Hustleftext services
Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Election Night - Food and Bevarage
Text Services

Digital Campaign

Campaign Manager

Design Services

Data Services

Transportation {1 Hr)

A Team Volunteer Honorarium

A Team Volunteer Honorarium

A Team Volunteer Honorarium

A Team Volunteer Honorarium:

A Team Volunteer Honorarium
Volunteer Event

Mailing

Online Transaction Fees

In Kind Donations Neighbors for Brendmoen

10/18/19 12-31/19
1/28/2020

Contributor

Purpose Date

10/22/2019
10/23/2019
10/25/2019
10/25/2019
10/28/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2018
10/29/2019
10/30/2019
11/2/2019
11/2/2019
11/3/2019
11/3/2018
11/4/2019
11752019
11/5/2019
11/612019
11/7/2019
11/8/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
117112019
11/23/2018
11/23/2018
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/201¢
11/23/2019
12/4/2019

Amount

Amount

$630.00
$54.89
$56.15
$760.00
$123.83
$21.32
$500.00
$62.59
$275.00
$220.00
$59.46
$142.72
$742.27
$68.28
$213.13
$38.32
$28.51
$14.99
$67.34
$277.99
$321.13
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$25.00
$160.00
$100.00
$160.00
$140.00
$200.00
$476.91
$383.75

$20.96
$10,554.54

$0.00



Neighbors for Brendmoen
2018 Contributions January Report
10/18/2019 - 12/31/2019

First Last Name Address City State |Zip Donatad this Re| Employer Contrloution Date
Nina Axelson 414 2nd Ave NE Minneapolis MN 55413 $50.00 [ District Energy 10/192018
John Duntley 424 N. Glover Rd. Hudson Wi 54016 $50.00 [YMCA 10/23/2019
Bill Emory 3148 10th Ave S Minnheapolls WIN 55407 $100.00 | Hennepan County 11/3/2019
Susan Von Mosch 748 Nevada Saint Paul MN_ |58117 $100.00 10/26/2019
Jennifer Klennert 883 Front Saint Paul MN 55103 $250.00 10/23/2018
Michael Kuchta 1522 Grotto Saint Paul MN  |55117 $75.00 | District 10 10/30/2019
Nick Magrina 1225 LaSalle #1802 Minneapolls MN 155403 $100.00 1910/2019
Bill MeGuire 315 Woodhill Road Wayzata MN | 55301 $300.00| MN Unlted 11/1/2019
Nadine McGuire 318 Woodhill Road Wayzata MN 55381 $300.00[MN United 11/11/2019
Samual Kaplan 510 River Street Minneapolis MN  [55401 $200.00 | Atiorney 11/4/2019
Teamsters Local 120 9422 Ulysses Street NE #120 Baine MN  |55434 $600.00{LOCAL 120 DRIVE PAC 10/24/2019
Minnesota Nurses Association 345 Randolph Suite 200 Saint Paul MN  |55102 $500.00 PAC 30245 10/23/2019
LiUMNAI 81 E Little Canada Rd St Paul MN  |B5117 $500.00|PAC 40712 10/23/2019
IATSE Local 13; Stagehands 312 Central Ave SE, Ste398 Minneapolis MN  [55414 $200.00|PAC 11172019
$3,325.00

under 50

$25.00




