

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Neighbors for Brendmoen
Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund
Office sought/Purpose of committee Saint Paul City Council - Ward 5
Type of report: Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election X January report Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.
Reporting period: From October 18, 2019 to December 31, 2019
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January report)
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.) A. Totals for this report B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous report.
1. Total contributions under \$50 $$25.00$ + $$6,617.00$ = $$6,642.00$
2. Total contributions equal to/ $$3,325.00$ + $$136,743.42$ = $$140,068.42$
3. Expenditures \$ 10,854.54 + \$ 128,034.01 = \$ 138,888.55
Account Balance \$ 7,821.87 (as of report end date) (Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)
Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.
Itemization of Expenditures Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds Royal Credit Union, Rice Street
Signature of candidate secretary, or treasurer
Printed Name Amy Brendmoen Email amyforcouncil@gmail.com
1045 Van Slyke, Saint Paul, MN 55103 Address Phone651.492.8488

Expenditures for Neighbors for Brendmoen January Report 10/18/19 - 12/31/19 1/28/2020

Expenditure	Purpose	Date	Amount
TCB Hmong Today	Advertisement	10/22/2019	\$630.00
Cub	Food and Beverage	10/23/2019	\$54.89
Target	Food and Beverage	10/25/2019	\$56.15
MK Murphy	Design Services	10/25/2019	\$760.00
Office Depot	Office Supplies - Mailing	10/28/2019	\$123.83
Cub	Food and Beverage	10/29/2019	\$21.32
Jillian Carpenter	Campaign Manager	10/29/2019	\$500.00
Cub	Food and Beverage	10/29/2019	\$62.59
USPS	Postage	10/29/2019	\$275.00
USPS	Postage	10/29/2019	\$220.00
Target	Food and Beverage	10/30/2019	\$59.46
Mary Ruch	Reimbursement - COSTCO Food and Beverage	11/2/2019	\$142.72
Honsa Binder	Printing - Literature	11/2/2019	\$742.27
Walgreens	Office Supplies - GOTV	11/3/2019	\$68.28
Melissa Jamrock	Reimbursement - Hustle/text services	11/3/2019	\$213.13
Cub	Food and Beverage	11/4/2019	\$38.32
Cub	Food and Beverage	11/5/2019	\$38.51
Nelson Cheese Factory	Food and Beverage	11/5/2019	\$14.99
IPho	Food and Beverage	11/6/2019	\$67.34
Hearthside	Election Night - Food and Beverage	11/7/2019	\$277.99
Hustle	Text Services	11/8/2019	\$321.13
Context Communications	Digital Campaign	11/11/2019	\$1,000.00
Jillian Carpenter	Campaign Manager	11/11/2019	\$1,000.00
MK Murphy	Design Services	11/11/2019	\$500.00
Melissa Jamrock	Data Services	11/11/2019	\$2,000.00
Hmong Elder Center	Transportation (1 Hr)	11/11/2019	\$25.00
Francesca Buettner	A Team Volunteer Honorarium	11/23/2019	\$160.00
Doua Ci Lor	A Team Volunteer Honorarium	11/23/2019	\$100.00
Leo Dungan Seaver	A Team Volunteer Honorarium	11/23/2019	\$160.00
Leana Abdula	A Team Volunteer Honorarium	11/23/2019	\$140.00
Olivia Miller	A Team Volunteer Honorarium	11/23/2019	\$200.00
Ikes	Volunteer Event	11/23/2019	\$476.91
Simply to Impress	Mailing	12/4/2019	\$383.75
	Online Transaction Fees		\$20.96

In Kind Donations Neighbors for Brendmoen 10/18/19 12-31/19 1/28/2020

Contributor Purpose Date Amount

\$10,854.54

Neighbors for Brendmoen 2019 Contributions January Report 10/18/2019 - 12/31/2019

First	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Donated this Re	Employer	Contribution Date
Nina	Axelson	414 2nd Ave NE	Minneapolis		55413	\$50.00	District Energy	10/19/2019
John	Duntley	424 N. Glover Rd.	Hudson	WI	54016		YMCA	10/23/2019
BIII	Emory	3148 10th Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55407		Hennepan County	11/3/2019
Susan	Von Mosch	748 Nevada	Saint Paul	MN	55117	\$100.00		10/25/2019
Jennifer	Klennert	883 Front	Saint Paul		55103	\$250.00		10/23/2019
Michael	Kuchta	1522 Grotto	Saint Paul	MN	55117		District 10	10/30/2019
Nick	Magrino	1225 LaSalle #1802	Minneapolls	MN	55403	\$100.00		11/10/2019
Bill	McGuire	315 Woodhill Road	Wayzata	MN	55391		MN United	11/1/2019
Nadine	McGuire	315 Woodhill Road	Wayzata	MN	55391		MN United	11/1/2019
Samual	Kaplan	510 River Street	Minneapolis	MN	55401		Attornev	11/1/2019
Teamsters Local 120		9422 Ulysses Street NE #120	Blaine	MN	55434		LOCAL 120 DRIVE PAC	10/24/2019
Minnesota Nurses Association		345 Randolph Suite 200	Saint Paul		55102		PAC 30245	10/23/2019
LIUNAI		81 E Little Canada Rd	St. Paul		55117		PAC 40712	10/23/2019
IATSE Local 13; Stagehands		312 Central Ave SE, Ste398	Minneapolis		55414	\$200.00		11/1/2019

\$3,325.00

under 50

\$25.00